12/23/24, 12:38 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 4: WPOAA299675710338
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This report provided free of charge by:
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C AlR FIAD% |
ADVANTAGE 85 Pine Hollow Rd

DEALER Oyster Bay, NY 11771

(516) 802-5297

Eﬂmﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2007 PORSCHE 911 /. Damage reported
CARRERA 4

COUPE ) J

3.6L H6 SFI DOHC

GASOLINE a 13 Detailed records available
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:

CCS MOTORS INC. [I3] 88,905 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/23/24 at
11:37:59 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

HEA x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

07/23/2009

Damage claim reported

- Claim amount was CAD$2,515

- Claim amount was updated on 10/03/2009.

[INGIEN x|  Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues

v
No total loss reported to CARFAX. 4 Reported
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Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 07/23/2009.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[IMOEN x] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

Damage Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Summary

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate
[IMAEN x) Detailed History

Date Mileage Source

08/31/2006 10 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

05/23/2007 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0098424422

08/11/2007 2,821 Online Listing
10/01/2007 3,595 Ontario
Ministry of

Transportation
Greater Toronto Area

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/WPOAA29967S710338

Comments

Odometer reading reported

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Yellow

Vehicle offered for sale

Registration issued or renewed

-New owner reported

- Passed safety inspection

-Vehicle previously registered in Florida
-Vehicle color noted as Yellow
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07/23/2009

08/26/2009 37,282

01/13/2011 77,943

03/14/2011

12/08/2011

12/09/2011

04/13/2012

08/01/2012 88,905

07/05/2023
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-Odometer reported as 5,787
kilometers

Damage Report /. Damage claim reported
Ontario -Claim amount was CADS$2,515
- Claim amount was updated on
10/03/2009.

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get
the car inspected before you buy. Learn More

=

o

Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- Odometer reported as 60,000
kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

-Vehicle previously registered in Ontario

- Odometer reported as 125,437
kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported
-Vehicle previously registered in Ontario

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as commercial vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

Quali-Tech Audio Inc. >p Vehicle serviced
T.M.R. Quebec, QC % -Front shock absorber(s) replaced
514-733-6999 - Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
- Stabilizer bar links replaced
- Oil and filter changed

Porsche Prestige )ﬂ Vehicle serviced
Saint-Laurent, QC ® -Odometer reported as 143,079
514-356-7777 kilometers

porscheprestige.com
' 4 Customer Favorites

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

AN x|  Glossary

Canadian Damage Report
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CARFAX receives damage reports for many accidents occurring in the following Canadian Provinces: Ontario,
Alberta, Nova Scotia, New Brunswick, Prince Edward Island, Newfoundland, Yukon territories, Northwest territories,
and Nunavut. These reports may be completed following an accident or other incident. Some include a damage
claim amount. This amount represents physical damage to the vehicle and depending on the accident, damage to
other vehicles and/or property. It does not include expenses like towing, a rental car or any medical related items.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 12/23/24 at 11:37:59 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [*] @carFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/23/24 11:37:59 AM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 PORSCHE 911
vehicle (VIN: WP0AA29967S710338), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/23/24 at 12:37 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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